Name

Wesley Binkey
Craig Neuhart
Gary Bennett
Charlie Johnston
Grover Binkey
Willy White

Jake White

Mark Montgomery
Bill Patterson
James Orum
Tanner Patterson

Randy Bennett
Steve Dille
Whimpy

Wes Binkey
Grover Binkey
Charlie Johnston
Craig Neuhart
Gary Bennett
Todd Day
Tanner Patterson

Randy Bennett
Chad Johnston
Glenn Dille
Derek Day
Whimpy

Todd Day

Chad Johnston
Jason Ross

Gary Bennett
Charlie Johnston
George Marth

Randy Bennett
Charlie Johnston

8/6/2016
Vehicle
5500# 4 mph

Minneapolis-Moline 5-star

Farmall M

Farmall Super M-TA

Ford 5030
Minneapolis-Moline 5-star

Farmall M

Farmall M

Farmall H

Farmall M

Farmall H

Farmall M

5500 Non-turbo
Farmall 460
Minneapolis-Moline UB
Oliver 770

6500 4 mph
Minneapolis-Moline 5-Star
Minneapolis-Moline 5-Star

Ford 5030
Farmall M
Farmall SM-TA
Oliver 1655
Farmall M

6500 N-T
Farmall 460
Minneapolis-Moline G705
Minneapolis-Moline UB
Oliver 1655
Oliver 770

7500 4 mph
Oliver 1655
Minneapolis-Moline G705
John Deere 4000
Farmall SM-TA
Ford 5030
Oliver 88

7500 N-T
Farmall 460
Minneapolis-Moline G705

Distance

300.11
290.1
274.5
270.3
256.6
249.6
245.9
240.2

239.10.
239.3
239

324.10.
307.3
273.8

254
250
246.10.
243.7
230.11
178.3
108.5

258.2
250.7
245.5
240.2
158.2

257.6
257.1
256.6
252.9
250.3
189.1

270.10.
265.3



Derek Day
Steve Dille

Chad Johnston
Jason Ross
Todd Day
George Marth

Charlie Johnston
Chad Johnston
Derek Day
Glenn Dille

Jason Ross
Clark Sims
Todd Day

Chad Johnston
Derek Day

Bob Ross
Jesse Lilley
Chris Mattucci

Clark Sims

Chris Mattucci
Clark Sims

Richie Boring
Jesse Lilley
Albert Conner

Bob Ross
Andy Washabaugh
Clark Sims

Oliver 1655

Minneapolis-Moline UB

8500 4 mph

Minneapolis-Moline G705

JD 4320
Oliver 1655
Oliver 88

8500 N-T

Minneapolis-Moline G705
Minneapolis-Moline G705

Oliver 1655

Minneapolis-Moline UB

9500 6 mph
JD 4320
IH 1206

Oliver 1655

9500 N-T

Minneapolis-Moline G705

Oliver 1655

9500 Open
JD 4020
IH 966
IH 966

10,500 6 mph
IH 1206

10,500 10 mph
IH 966
IH 1206

10,500 Open
JD 4430
IH 966
JD 4250

11,500 6 mph
JD 4630
JD 4455
IH 1206

11,500 10 mph

258.8
253.7

259.6
257.3
254.1
198.8

257.7
256.2
244.9
232.1

278.10.
264.9
262.9

273.9
261.5

328.2
290.4
214.10.

306.7

261.6
245.9

310.11
304.6
156.2

254.4
247.11
242.9



Erran Wright

John Washabaugh
Shawn Ward

Levi Hodgens
Andy Washabaugh
Kansas Ealy
Tommy Novak

T.R. Sidwell
Jon Bugay
Justin Boring
Danny Cumer

Bob Ross
Bryce Barnhart
Andy Washabuagh

Tommy Novak
John Washabaugh
Erran Wright
Shawn Ward

Levi Hodgens
Cheddar

Kansas Ealy

Richie Boring
John Clouse
Jon Bugay
Danny Cumer

Dod Miller
Bryce Barnhart
Matt Lacey

Shawn Ward
Dod Miller
Erran Wright
Tommy Novak
Derrick Carlisle

IH 1066
JD 4455
IH 1066
IH 1066
JD 4455
IH 1066
JD 4430

11,500 Open
JD 6030
IH 1066
JD 4430
JD 6030

12,500 6 mph
JD 4630
JD 4620
JD 4455

12,500 10 mph
JD 4430
JD 4455
IH 1066
IH 1066
IH 1066
JD 4455
IH 1066

12,500 Open
JD 4430
JD 6030
IH 1066
JD 6030

14,000 6 mph
IH 1466
JD 4620

14,000 10 mph
IH 1066
IH 1466
IH 1066
JD 4430
JD 4455

14,000 Open

269.9
265.6
264.3
262.4
258.6
244.2
DQ - speed

347.8
310.7
310.6
275.9

257.11
252.1
DQ - speed

285.6
275.6
272.6
270.2
266.10.
262.10.
247.2

318.3
315.4
292.8
269.9

262
261.11
254.2

285.11
283.1
275.3

DQ - speed
DQ - speed



Justin Boring
Chris Clouse

Jon Bugay

J.J. Washabaugh
Dod Miller

J.J. Washabaugh
Shawn Ward

Dod Miller

Andy Washabaugh

JD 4430
JD 6030
IH 1066
JD 6030
IH 1466

16,000 10 mph
JD 6030
IH 1066
IH 1466
JD 4455

102 Total Hooks

344.10.
333.9
304.8

283.11
256.11

265.8
264.8
263.9
245.11



